2a TAPPA EPIC SKI TOUR: PASSO S.PELLEGRINO

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Posizione Cognome Nome Team Nazionalita Tempo Ufficiale
1 BOSCACCI MICHELE CS ESERCITO - LA SPORTIVA ITA 00:57:09
2 WERNER MARTI GRINDELWALD sul 00:57:13
3 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SKI TRAB suI 00:57:17
4 BOFFELLI WILLIAM TEAM CRAZY ITA 00:58:26
5 REICHEGGER MANFRED C.S.ESERCITO ITA 00:58:28
6 GOTSCH PHILLIP ITA 00:58:41
7 NICOLINI FEDERICO BRENTA TEAM ITA 00:58:56
8 BONNET REMI REMI BONNET sul 00:58:59
9 SEVENNEC ALEXIS MORZINE-AVORIAZ FRA 00:59:59
10 OBERBACHER ALEX BOGN DA NIA ITA 01:00:48
11 STOFNER MARTIN LA SPORTIVA ITA 01:01:15
12 BERGER ROBERT LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:01:50
13 ANTONIOLI DANIEL C.S.ESERCITO ITA 01:02:42
14 CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTC TEAM CRAZY IDEA ITA 01:02:53
15 KURZ MAX LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:03:54
16 PROST ANDREU FRA 01:03:54
17 RULLAN PERE LA SPORTIVA SPAIN ESP 01:04:04
18 LOSS ENRICO SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE ITA 01:07:56
19 DELLAGIACOMA ANDREA US DOLOMITICA ITA 01:08:11
20 ASCHBACHER DANIEL LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:08:34
21 JANK ANDREAS LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:09:25
22 CARDONA NIL LA SPORTIVA SPAIN ESP 01:10:22
23 DELVAL MAURO A.S.D.CAURIOL ITA 01:10:54
24 BONETTI STEFANO SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA ITA 01:11:37
25 CAMPESTRINI CAMILLO 1 FAVOLENZE ITA 01:12:12
26 SUNKLER PETER LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK GER 01:13:10
27 MONTEMEZZI PAOLO ADAMELLO SKITEAM ITA 01:13:15
28 MORANDINI ALESSANDRO ITA 01:16:44
29 BAUER GERALD LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:16:45
30 IELLIA MATTEO ITA 01:17:29
31 ZORZI NICOLO ITA 01:17:42
32 DAPPEN ROLAND SENGGIHANG sul 01:18:01
33 REIDR BERNI LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:19:35
34 HERBURGER MARIO RC OBERPERFUSS AUT 01:19:59
35 HUNDEGGER DIETMAR SSC ROHR IM GEBIRGE AUT 01:20:19
36 BERTI DANIELE DANIELE BERTI ITA 01:20:39
37 KISCH FRANZ JOSEF  ALPTRAUM OBERTSTDORF GER 01:20:47
38 BRANTSCHEN LUKAS SENGGIHANG sul 01:21:01
39 ZORZI CHRISTIAN AS CAURIOL ITA 01:21:16
40 PESCOL MARCO BOGN DA NIA ITA 01:21:26
41 SARTORI MICHELE ASD 3TVALTARO ITA 01:21:41
42 PRAXMARER HELMUT RC OBERPERFUSS AUT 01:22:59
43 LORA MATTIA SCI CAI SCHIO ITA 01:23:20
44 WALLNER ANDREAS LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK AUT 01:25:06
45 OBERSON FRANCOIS sul 01:25:07
46 SCHLICKENRIEDER PETER GER 01:25:29
47 ZOTTA STEFANO MADE 2 WIN ITA 01:25:58
48 GUIAN BEDA CAPREZ SPORT TEAM sul 01:26:01
49 KUFFER MARC TEAM SENGGIHANG suI 01:26:07
50 PETER KUONEN ESS CRANS-MONTANA sul 01:26:17
51 DAZIO NICOLA suI 01:27:49
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DE FAVERI ANDREA ANDREA DE FAVERI ITA 01:27:57
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FINAZZL
ZANON
CHIOCCHETTI
MOROSI
ROVELLI
MICHAEL
KURZ
BARRA
SERRA
ARCANI
VANZETTA
NOVELLI
AMMETER
WACKER
RUDGE
FUSETTI
CORBETTA
HARTMANN
MASARIN
DEFLORIAN
PITCHES
STEIGER
TOMAT
TEMANI
ANTENUCCI
PFISTERER
DALVAL
GANDINI
DELUGAN
LORENZ
GUARIENTO
PENZO
BUBL
SASSI
FIORI
FERRARI
DONAZZOLO
PAROLIN
BELLON
GALIANA
SAPRI
GABRIELLI
POLDI ALLAI
VALENTINI
GANDI
RIZZARDI
METADELLI
FOSSEN
CICOLINI
ARVEDA
BOCCOTTI
HAI XIAO
KUBIN
CAVOSI
TACCHINI
SANI
WIESER

MARCO
DAMIANO
ANDREA
PETER
IVANO
KNUTTI
ROLAND
ROBERTO
UMBERTO
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
DANIELE
MANFRED
MARKUS
MALCOLM
DAVIDE
MARCO
STEFAN
MAURO
ENRICO
STUART
ANDREAS
LORIS
FRANCO
ANDREA
THOMAS
STEFANO
MARCO
EFREM
VALERIO
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
GERALD
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
GIAMMARCO
LUCA
DAVID
UMBERTO
RICARD
KEVIN
DAVIDE
CRISTIAN
DANILO
GIAN PAOLO
ROBERTO
SEAN
LORIS
LUCA
GABRIELE
MAURO
CHEN
HUBERT
ROBERTO
GIULIO
LORENZO
HARALD

ALTITUDE SKY-RACER

BELA LADINIA

SENGGIHANG
LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK

LIBERO

DAVIDE

ASD CAURIOL ZIANO

GRAN SASSO PIANA DI NAVELLI
TEAM SENGGIHANG

RC OBERPERFUSS

LA SPORTIVA

ADRIANA M BARRIOBERO
TO_BE_DEFINED

U.S. CORNACCI
LA SPORTIVA

U.S. RAIBL

SC CAPRACOTTA
LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK
I FAVOLENZE

U.S. CORNACCI
BOGN DA NIA

S.C. SERENISSIMA
DOLOMITI SKIALP
ALSO MORO PALUZZA

U.S. CORNACCI

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
LUMACI VELOCI
LA SPORTIVA SPAIN

BELA LADINIA

SKI TEAM VAL DI NON
ASD 3TVALTARO

ASD 3TVALTARO

UOEI TREVISO

LA SPORTIVA

LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK
LUMACI VELOCI

LA SPORTIVA

ITA
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ITA
SUI
SUI
SUI
AUT
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SUI
AUT
GBR
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GBR
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CHN
AUT
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AUT

01:28:24
01:29:10
01:29:39
01:29:59
01:30:33
01:31:06
01:31:20
01:31:26
01:32:03
01:32:14
01:32:56
01:33:42
01:34:31
01:35:00
01:35:00
01:35:23
01:35:40
01:35:59
01:37:52
01:38:07
01:38:13
01:39:19
01:39:25
01:39:41
01:40:12
01:42:19
01:43:28
01:45:10
01:45:43
01:46:54
01:47:38
01:50:03
01:53:07
01:54:33
01:56:49
01:58:01
01:58:32
02:04:31
02:04:46
02:04:56
02:06:09
02:07:03
02:07:40
02:09:05
02:09:37
02:09:38
02:09:47
02:13:03
02:17:02
02:19:22
02:19:22
02:19:55
02:23:35
02:24:15
02:25:03
02:26:21
02:33:28



110 STRANZ

111 BASSI

112 MOSER

113 PIAZZI

114 DELLAGIACOMA
115 FELICETTI

116 DELLADIO

117 FELICETTI

118 FRANCIOSI

MATTHIAS
VITTORIO
MAX
FRANCO
ATTILIO
BRUNO
LORENZO
MARCO
DAVIDE

ST™M
TORGNON SKI-ALP

2a TAPPA EPIC SKI TOUR: PASSO S.PELLEGRINO

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Posizione Cognome
1 KREUZER
2 FIECHTER
3 GHIRARDI
4 STEINBERGER
5 HOFMANN
6 KOBER
7 KNUTTI
8 KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID
9 DEDIEGO
10 VARRAINE
11 MARCHESONI
12 ZIEGLER
13 JODER
14 SCHLICKENRIEDER
15 IMSAND
16 GIUSTO
17 HARTMANN
18 SCARPA
19 VOPPICHLER
20 WALLNER
21 MOSER
22 PIACENTINI

Nome
VICTORIA
JENNIFER
CORINNA
VERENA
VERENA
THERESA
MARLEN
VERENA
FATIMA
ELODIE
GIULIA
MONIKA
CHRISTA
ANDREA
SIMONE
GESSICA
VERENA
GIOIA
CHRISTINA
MARION
JULIA
FRANCESCA

Team

SKITRAB

ADIDAS TERREX

ADAMELLO SKITEAM

LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK
LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK
LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN ATTACK
TEAM SENGGIHANG
MALOJA/HAGAN MOUNTAIN-RIDER.CO
LA SPORTIVA SPAIN

LES GALOCHEURS

TEAM SENGGIHANG

SENGGIHANG

GESSICA GIUSTO

USK ANIS
TSV

AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Nazionalita
suI
suI
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
suI
AUT
ESP
FRA
ITA
suI
suI
GER
suI
ITA
GER
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

02:35:01
02:35:25
02:49:32
03:19:09
03:19:12
03:19:15
03:19:15
03:19:16
03:21:15

Tempo Ufficiale
01:09:15
01:12:46
01:16:17
01:21:59
01:22:32
01:25:06
01:26:08
01:26:50
01:28:05
01:29:55
01:31:43
01:33:10
01:41:10
01:43:13
01:52:12
01:54:11
02:09:14
02:22:52
02:23:35
02:32:08
02:49:32
03:21:13



